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Name
ON . MUIR

TLANTIC

RIAN  MALONEY

NTRAL

ICKOLAS MARSH

NORTHERN

RICHARD VIZCARRA

SOUTHWEST

JASON MYERS

NORTHERN

STEPHEN SCOGGIN

SOUTHERN

CANDY CARRASQUILLO

EASTERN

DON__COLLINS

NORTHWEST

JERR HOESLI

CENTRAL

GREG HOSKINSON

SOUTHERN

LOUGHRAN

MID-ATLANTIC

DENNIS  HASTINGS

CENTRAL

RANT ~ GRIMM

MID-ATLANTIC

JUSTIN PARROTT

NORTHERN

ALAN  HILDEBRANDT

NORTHERN

KYLE GLASGOW

SOUTHERN

AL GRABOWSKI

NORTHERN

JOHN AHERN

EASTERN

PRESTON RIKARD

SOUTHERN

JASON LOEWE

NORTHERN

RHETT FORNOF

SOUTHWEST

J.P. DEROSE

EASTERN

JOSH MOORE

CENTRAL

REX MAGARGLE

MID-ATLANTIC
KEITH CLEARY
SHAWN GOKEY

EASTERN

RAIG MORRIS

MID-ATLANTIC

TOM__SHIMABUKURO

SOUTHWEST

ROBERT HIME

CENTRAL

BOB CROXTON

SOUTHERN

JOE HOLLAND

EASTERN

B.J. (HOOT) GIBSON

CENTRAL

DERICK OLSON

MID-ATLANTIC

MICHAEL CUSANO

EASTERN

PHIL E REEL

NORTHERN

ALAN  ZAMORA

SOUTHWEST

BOYD  GOLIGHTLY

NORTHWEST

JEFF  HAGER

SOUTHERN

DAVID SIMMONS

NORTHWEST

GENE LIPPINCOTT

NORTHWEST

DAVID TSAO

EASTERN

DYLAN HAYS

CENTRAL

TODD ~ GENTZEL

SOUTHWEST

ALAN FLUHARTY

MID-ATLANTIC

AARON CHRISTEL

NORTHWEST

JEFFREY H ZESIGER

SOUTHERN

JOHNNY BABB

CENTRAL

Z 0w Z0

TBF - THE BASS FEDERATION
Tournament Standings Day 1
Grand Lake

CO-ANGLERS

Address
PERRYHALL

OSAGE BEACH
COMMERCE TOWNSHIP
PEORIA
BRIDGEPORT
LEBANON
SPRINGFIELD
KALISPELL
HUTCHINSON
LOUISVILLE
MECHANICSVILLE
FLOWER MOUND
CHURCH HILL
MAROA

FAITH

GUIN

ANDOVER
ASHAWAY
LEXINGTON
RIPON

PARK CITY
STOUFFVILLE
GRAND CANE
TURBOTVILLE
BETHEL
GEORGIA
OCEAN CITY
ALAMEDA
ODESSA
LILBURN
JEFFERSON
PHILADELPHIA
HONEY BROOK
CLAY

KOKOMO

LAS VEGAS
PRESTON
ALEXIS
MOLALLA
CUSICK
NEWBURYPORT
FORT SMITH
COLORADO SPRINGS
FAIRMONT
PUYALLUP
PALATKA
HOLDENVILLE

Report Summary

Total Number of Co-Anglers:
Total Number of Fish Caught:
Number of Fish Weighed-In Alive:

Percent Weighed in Alive:
Total Weight:

Limits Caught:
BIG BASS LEADER

47
105
105
100
282-7

10

AL GRABOWSKI 8lb-1oz

Day-1

Caught

20-2
15-1
13-4
13-4
13-4

12-13
8-14

6-7

12-12
11-2

10-12

9-2
9-2
8-12
8-11
8-1
8-1
7-10
7-4
7-2
7-2
6-14
6-10
6-7
5-11
4-5
4-2
3-9
35
3-3
2-12
2-7
2-6

2-3
2-1
2-1
2-0
1-9
0-0
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Number of Fish

Alive
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