## TBF - THE BASS FEDERATION Tournament Standings Day 1 Grand Lake CO-ANGLERS

		CO-ANGLERS				
					Number of	of Fish
Place	Name	Address		Day-1	Caught	Alive
1		PERRYHALL	MD	20-2	5	5
2	BRIAN MALONEY	OSAGE BEACH	MO	15-1	5	5
3	NORTHEEN MARSH	COMMERCE TOWNSHIP	MI	13-4	5	5
3	RICHARD VIZCARRA	PEORIA	AZ	13-4	5	5
3	JASON MYERS	BRIDGEPORT	OH	13-4	5	5
6		LEBANON	TN	12-13	5	5
	CANDY CARRASQUILLO					
7		SPRINGFIELD	MA	8-14	5	5
8		KALISPELL	MT	6-7	2	2
9	JERRY HOESLI	HUTCHINSON	KS	12-12	5	5
10	GREG HOSKINSON	LOUISVILLE	KY	11-2	4	4
11		MECHANICSVILLE	VA	10-12	5	5
12		FLOWER MOUND	ТХ	9-2	5	5
13	BRANT GRIMM	CHURCH HILL	TN	9-2	3	3
14		MAROA	IL	8-12	2	2
15		FAITH	SD	8-11	2	2
16	KYLLEN GLASGOW	GUIN	AL	8-1	3	3
17		ANDOVER	MN	8-1	1	1
18		ASHAWAY	RI	7-10	3	3
19	PRESTON RIKARD	LEXINGTON	SC	7-4	3	3
20		RIPON	WI	7-2	3	3
20	RHETT FORNOF	PARK CITY	UT	7-2	2	2
22		STOUFFVILLE	ON	6-14	3	3
		GRAND CANE				
23	JOSH MOORE		LA	6-10	2	2
24		TURBOTVILLE	PA	6-7	3	3
25	KEITH CLEARY	BETHEL	СТ	5-11	3	3
26	SHAWN GOKEY	GEORGIA	VT	4-5	2	2
27	CRAIG MORRIS	OCEAN CITY	MD	4-2	1	1
28	TOM SOUTHWEST SHIMABUKURO	ALAMEDA	CA	3-9	1	1
29		ODESSA	MO	3-5	1	1
30		LILBURN	GA	3-3	1	1
31		JEFFERSON	ME	2-12	1	1
32		PHILADELPHIA	MS	2-7	1	1
33		HONEY BROOK	PA	2-6	1	1
34	MICHAEL CUSANO	CLAY	NY	2-4	1	1
35	PHIL E REEL	KOKOMO	IN	2-3	1	1
36	ALANST ZAMORA	LAS VEGAS	NV	2-1	1	1
36		PRESTON	ID	2-1	1	1
38		ALEXIS	NC	2-0	1	1
39	JEFF HAGER DAVID SIMMONS	MOLALLA	OR	1-9	1	1
	NORTHWEST					
40		CUSICK	WA	0-0	1	1
41		NEWBURYPORT	MA			
41	DYLAN HAYS	FORT SMITH	AR			
41	TODD GENTZEL	COLORADO SPRINGS	CO			
41	ALAN MID-ATLANTIC FLUHARTY	FAIRMONT	WV			
41		PUYALLUP	WA			
41	JEFFREY H ZESIGER	PALATKA	FL			
41	JOHNNY BABB	HOLDENVILLE	OK			

8 lb - 1 oz

## Report Summary

Total Number of Co-Anglers:	47
Total Number of Fish Caught:	105
Number of Fish Weighed-In Alive:	105
Percent Weighed in Alive:	100
Total Weight:	282-7
Limits Caught:	10
BIG BASS LEADER AL GRABON	NSKI